Week 14
Team

Man Vs Pool
Crown Special Farces
Rich's Mutiny
Sam's Club
Pool Kats
Bourbon Legends
No English
Elder Abuse
2X4
Every Other Week
Familia
Hurricane Karina

Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

Weeks
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Won
48.0
40.5
36.5
36.5
36.0
35.0
34.0
29.0
27.5
27.5
23.0
22.5

Lost
18.0
25.5
29.5
29.5
30.0
31.0
32.0
37.0
38.5
38.5
43.0
43.5

%
0.727
0.614
0.553
0.553
0.545
0.530
0.515
0.439
0.417
0.417
0.348
0.341

Points
2029
1712
2136
1487
1346
1856
1710
1398
1448
1322
1510
1258

Games
155
126
158
103
85
132
115
76
91
77
98
70



