

## Crown Tuesday 8-Ball

### *Week 14*

<i>Team</i>	<i>Weeks</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
Man Vs Pool	11	48.0	18.0	0.727	2029	155
Crown Special Farces	11	40.5	25.5	0.614	1712	126
Rich's Mutiny	11	36.5	29.5	0.553	2136	158
Sam's Club	11	36.5	29.5	0.553	1487	103
Pool Kats	11	36.0	30.0	0.545	1346	85
Bourbon Legends	11	35.0	31.0	0.530	1856	132
No English	11	34.0	32.0	0.515	1710	115
Elder Abuse	11	29.0	37.0	0.439	1398	76
2 X 4	11	27.5	38.5	0.417	1448	91
Every Other Week	11	27.5	38.5	0.417	1322	77
Familia	11	23.0	43.0	0.348	1510	98
Hurricane Karina	11	22.5	43.5	0.341	1258	70